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Dennis Item #
BASIC AMERICAN
78776
CARGILL
23883

27788

TBD

TBD

26753
CONAGRA GILARDI
10628

13108

16068

33019

33089

33093

45075

LAND O LAKES
27639

7110

10940

10330

18243

27638

Dennis Item #
MCCAINS
11843

20544

23983

27034

27019

27027

SCHOOL YEAR 2025/2026
Product Description
POTATO PEARL EXCEL

EGGSTRAVAGANZA BACON & CHEESE
FRENCH TOAST CINN GLAZE

EGG OMELET CHEDDAR CHEESE

EGG PATTY SCRAMBLED 1.250Z

EGG SCRAMBLED PRECOOKED

PIZZA QUESADILLA CHEESE WHOLE GRAIN
PIZZA CALZONE 3 CHEESE WHOLE GRAIN
PIZZA CHEESE WHOLE GRAIN 4X6

PIZZA STUFFED CRUST CHEESE WHOLE GRAIN

PIZZA SLICE CHEESE STUFF CRUST
PIZZA QUESADILLA CHICKEN
PIZZA STICK MAXI WHOLE GRAIN

CHEESE SAUCE WHITE BLEND POUCH PACK

ENTREE MAC & CHEESE WHOLE GRAIN PASTA

ENTREE MAC & CHEESE REDUCED FAT
CHEESE CHEDDAR CUP ULTIMATE
CHEESE STRING LIGHT MOZZARELLA
CHEESE SAUCE ULTIMATE YELLOW
Product Description

POTATO TATER TOT REDUCED SODIUM
POTATO FF EMOTICON

POTATO FF 1/2 CRINKLE CUT DEEP GROOVE
POTATO FF SWEET 3/8"

POTATO FF SWEET THIN STIX 5/16"
POTATO OVATIONS 3/8" CRINKLE CUT

Pack Size
12/28 0Z
4/5 LB
130/2.9 07
4/5 LB
96/4.8 0Z
60/4.69 0Z

96/4.56 0Z
72/4.84 02

72/4.284 0Z

48/5 0z

192/1.93 0z

6/106 OZ
6/5 LB

6/5 LB

140/3 0Z
168/1 0Z
6/106 OZ
Pack Size

6/5LB
6/5LB
6/5LB
6/2.5LB
6/2.5LB
6/5LB

Manuf Code

76468

40928
40490
40196
40711
40927

77387-12699
16272-20120
77387-12655
77387-12671
77387-12407
77387-12532
77387-12439

39944
43277
43284
39911
59703
39947
Manuf Code

1000002789

1000006639

1000007470
MCF03725
MCF03731
MCF03761

# Per Case

105.00

7.62
3.68
6.99
9.19
9.19

4.02
6.07
3.93
4.55
4.55
133
6.06

14.58
6.25
6.25
8.92

10.50

14.58

# Per Case

54.55
46.42
54.55
29.41
29.41
54.55

Discount Per Case

$15.47

$12.61

$6.09
$11.56
$15.20
$15.20

$7.41
$11.20
$7.25
$8.39
$8.39
$2.45
$11.18

$29.04
$12.45
$12.45
$17.76
$20.91
$26.89
Discount Per Case

$9.32
$7.45
$9.32
$5.52
$5.52
$9.32


http://www.dennisfoodservice.com/schools

Dennis Item #
MCCAINS CONT.
27057

1946

6534

27070

3301

27059

27036

27025

27024

24403

24401

28462
NATIONAL FOOD
23823

23825

26565

25162

28804

29193

29191
PILGRIM'S
26231

26880

26944

10400

Dennis Item #
RED GOLD
15155

15159

15151

15153

Product Description

POTATO FF SWEET 7/16" CRINKLE CUT
POTATO FF SWEET MAXI CUT

POTATO SWEET WAFFLE FRY

POTATO FF CROSSTRAX SPICY
POTATO FF SEASONED CUBE

POTATO SKIN MEDIUM

POTATO FF 3/8" STRAIGHT CUT SPICY
POTATO SEASONED WEDGE

POTATO TATER TOT

POTATO FF SEASONED SPIRAL
POTATO FF 1/4" CLEAR COAT PXL
POTATO EARLY RISER WG EGG & CHEESE

APPLESAUCE CUP STRAWBERRY UNSWEETENED
APPLESAUCE CUP WILD WATERMELON
APPLESAUCE CUP CINNAMON UNSWEETENED
APPLESAUCE CUP BLUE RASPBERRY
APPLESAUCE CUP BANANA UNSWEETENED
APPLES DICED

APPLES DICED CINNAMON

CHICKEN PATTY WHOLE GRAIN

CHICKEN NUGGET HOMESTYLE WHOLE GRAIN

CHICKEN POPCORN WG LRG BRD

CHICKEN BREAST FILLET WHOLE GRAIN
Product Description

SAUCE MARINARA CUP

SALSA DIPPING CUP

KETCHUP NATURAL SUGAR LOW SODIUM
PI1ZZA SAUCE FULLY PREPARED

Pack Size

6/2.5LB
6/2.5LB
6/2.5LB
6/4.5 LB
6/5 LB
4/4.25 LB
6/5 LB
6/5 LB
6/4 LB
6/4 LB
6/5 LB
6/4#

96/4.5 0Z
96/4.5 0Z
96/4.5 0Z
96/4.5 0Z
96/4.5 0Z
96/4.5 0Z
96/4.5 0Z

6/5 LB

6/5 LB

6/5 LB
120/4 Oz
Pack Size
168/2.5 0z
168/3 0z

6/#10
6/#10

Manuf Code

MCF04566
MCF04965
MCF05074
MCLO3623
MCLO3624
MCX03602
MCX03621
MCX03621
OIF00215A
1000007965
1000008063
1000010772

A1490
A3510
Al1410
A3530
A3600
1700
1750

665400

615300

110452

7516

Manuf Code

REDNA2ZC168
REDSC2zC168

REDYL99
RPKIL99

# Per Case

29.41
29.41
29.41
49.09
54.55
54.55
54.55
54.55
54.55
43.64
49.09
1.85

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.14
10.14

10.14
10.14

10.28
15.42
24.76

# Per Case

7.33
4.72
10.39
12.35

Discount Per Case

$5.52
$5.52
$5.52
$8.38
$9.32
$5.28
$9.32
$9.32
$9.32
$7.45
$8.38
$0.32

$3.83
$3.83
$3.83
$3.83
$3.83
$3.83
$3.83

$10.77 DARK
$16.17 WHITE

$10.77 DARK
$16.17 WHITE

$15.32 DARK
$22.98 WHITE
$43.52 WHITE

Discount Per Case

$5.85
$3.77
$7.56
$9.86



Dennis Item #

RED GOLD CONT.

15157
25403
27277
10704
25893
21346
16538
RICH'S
3208
7307
8778
8787
10351
10487
10901
11841
12314
17395
18157
18237
19341
19343
19403
22735
26213
29759
78002
Dennis Item #
RICH CHICKS
23725

23721

TBD

Product Description

SAUCE SPAGHETTI

KETCHUP CUP

SAUCE MARINARA CUP

KETCHUP VOL PAK BAG

KETCHUP CUP "FOLDS OF HONOR"
KETCHUP 33% JUG

SAUCE TOMATO

COOKIE ULTIMATE BREAKFAST ROUND
ROLL DOUGH DINNER WHOLE GRAIN
PIZZA SHEET DOUGH 12X16 WHOLE GRAIN
PIZzA DOUGH SHEETED 16" WHOLE GRAIN
ROLL DOUGH DINNER HOMESTYL
BREAD FLAT OVEN FIRED WHOLE GRAIN
ROLL DINNER DOUGH WHOLE GRAIN
COOKIE UBR OAT CHOCOLATE CHIP
DONUT RING WHOLE GRAIN
COOKIE UBR CINNAMON BROWN SUGAR IW
DONUT HOLE-YEASE WHOLE GRAIN
ROLL DOUGH CINNAMON WHOLE GRAIN
FRENCH TOAST BITES WHOLE GRAIN
PANCAKE BITES WHOLE GRAIN
BREAD FLAT MINI WHOLE GRAIN 4"
ROLL DOUGH WHITE DELUXE
BREAD FLAT WAFFLE WG
FLATBREAD WG OVEN FIRED
PIZZA DOUGH PRE-SHEETED 16"

Product Description

CHICKEN POPCORN BREADED WHOLE GRAIN

CHICKEN NUGGETS BREADED WHOLE GRAIN

CHICKEN MEATBALL MANGO JALAPENO

Pack Size

6/#10
250/1 0z
84/2.50Z
1/3 GAL
250/1 0z
6/#10
6/#10

140/2.5 02
288/1.250Z
20/24.5 0z
24/22 0Z
240/1.5 0z
192/2.2 02
160/2.5 02
126/2.2 02
84/2.45 0Z
126/2.2 02
384/.41 02
140/2.6 0z
384/.51 02
384/.51 02
192/4.5 02
60/7.5 0Z
48/4.9 0z
144/2.2 o
20/26 0Z
Pack Size

20 LB

20 LB

20 LB

Manuf Code

RPKMASC
REDYA1Z
REDNA2zC24
REDYA3GTH
REDYA1Z
REDY59P
RPKHA99

7816
10988
11108

9718
11439
14010
13918
13862
14839

8733

2725
13940

8061

8066

828
18148
17279
25341
35086

Manuf Code

54409

54410

91402

# Per Case

10.67
3.55
3.67
6.48
3.55
8.96
9.72

5.63
9.94
16.56
14.71
11.43
15.01
11.56
4.33
5.58
4.32
4.33
9.85
4.56
4.58
7.05
15.69
6.22
11.26
19.65

# Per Case

4.54
10.05

4.54
10.05

38.59

Discount Per Case

$8.52
$3.47
$2.93
$4.62
$2.84
$7.16
$7.76

$1.66
$2.93
$4.89
$4.34
$3.37
$4.43
$3.41
$1.28
$1.65
$1.27
$1.28
$2.91
$1.35
$1.35
$2.08
$4.63
$1.84
$3.32
$5.80

Discount Per Case

$6.21 DARK
$13.77 WHITE

$6.21 DARK
$13.77 WHITE

$57.51 DARK



23723

23731

TBD

SCHWAN'S
5798
5799
7346
27653
27652
10277
9561
15382
17793
22005
25767
25955
26441
27221
33092

Dennis Item #
SMUCKER'S
16233

18748

8874

8873
TYSON-CHEESE
8788

8839

10336

79552

TYSON-CHICKEN
11811

CHICKEN PATTY BREADED SPICY WHOLE GRAIN

CHICKEN BREAST PATTY BREADED WHOLE GRAIN

CHICKEN BREAST TENDER

PIZZA BREAKFAST TURKEY SAUSAGE

PIZZA FRENCH BREAD WHOLE GRAIN

P1ZZA CHEESE50/50 WHOLE GRAIN

BREAKFAST BAGEL CHEESE EGG SAUSAGE
BREAKFAST BAGEL CHEESE EGG

PIZZA PRIMO 4 CHEESE WHOLE GRAIN

PIZZA BREAKFAST BACON SCRAMBLE WHOLE GRAIN
PIZZA PRIMO BUFFALO CHICKEN WHOLE GRAIN
PIZZA DEEP DISH PEPPERONI IW

PIZZA CHEESE BOLD

PIZZA CHEESE 4" CHEESE IW

PIZZA PEPPERONI 4" IW

PIZZA CHEESE BULK DEEP DISH 5"

RED BARON DEEP DISH 5" CHEESE PIZZA

PIZZA BIG DADDY CHEESE 16"

Product Description

SANDWICH UNCRUSTABLE PB/GRAPE WHEAT
SANDWICH UNCRUSTABLE PB/STRAWBERRY WHEAT
SANDWICH UNCRUSTABLE PB/GRAPE WHEAT
SANDWICH UNCRUSTABLE PB/STRAWBERRY WHEAT

BOSCO WHOLE GRAIN CHEESE BREADSTICK 7"
BOSCO WHOLE GRAIN CHEESE BREADSTICK 6"
BOSCO WHOLE GRAIN PEPPERONI BREADSTICK
BOSCO BREADSTICK 7"

CHICKEN PATTY WHOLE GRAIN FULLY COOKED

20LB

20LB

20LB

8/16 COUNT
60/5.5 0Z
96/4.6 0Z
96 COUNT
96 COUNT
9/41.5 0Z
128/2.95 0Z
9/41.7 0Z
24/5.21Z
9/16"
72/4.46 0Z
72/4.5 0Z
60/5"
12/5.5 0Z
9/51.75 0Z

Pack Size

72/5.3 0z
72/5.3 0z
72/2.6 Oz
72/2.6 Oz

108/3 0z
144/2 0z
72 COUNT
108 COUNT

148/3.54 0Z

54464

54486

43424

63912
72671
78673
67625
67626
78637
78353
78639
63527
78985
78366
78367
78368
73067
73142

Manuf Code

21027

21028
6960
6961

17021101120
17020111120
17023721120
17021081120

10703040928

4.54
10.05

21.28

20.50

2.4
7.5
6.72
3.48
4.2

4.96
7.59
1.42

7.06
6.39
5.92
1.06

# Per Case

8.91
8.91
4.46
4.46

6.75
9.00
3.47
6.75

9.01

$6.21 DARK
$13.77 WHITE

$30.55 WHITE

$30.55 WHITE

$4.43
$13.83
$8.30
$6.42
$7.75
$16.60
$9.15
$14.00
$2.62
$16.60
$13.02
$11.79
$10.92
$1.96
$16.60

Discount Per Case

$5.74
$5.74
$2.87
$2.87

$13.54
$18.06

$6.95
$13.54

$12.70 DARK



18123

15233

8861

9252

11764

27667

CHICKEN POPCORN HOT/SPICY

CHICKEN BRD POPCORN WG W/BAG

CHICKEN PATTY HOT & SPICY WHOLE GRAIN

CHICKEN TENDER CRISPY WHOLE GRAIN

CHICKEN CHUNK WHOLE GRAIN FULLY COOKED

CHICKEN DRUMSTICK WG NAE FC

30LB

30LB

150/3.49 0z

450/1.13 0Z

120/3.97 0Z

30LB

10703780928

10029400928

10703140928

10703340928

10703620928

16660100928

9.76

7.38
7.99

11.33

13.84

8.22

8.91

5.98
8.96

32.74

23.72

$13.76 WHITE

$10.41 DARK
$11.27 WHITE

$15.97 DARK
$19.51 WHITE
$11.59 DARK

$12.56 WHITE

$8.43 DARK
$12.64 WHITE

$46.16 WHITE

$31.72 DARK



